
Arena 5 Test: Judge:
Comp NoClass No Section Team Time Rider Horse Pony Club coll Score % Ind Place

49 DRWUP 1 I 08:00 Neve Edwards Diamond Jubilees Meadow Barlow Hunt Pony Club 32.5 157 65.42 12
103 DRWUP 1 I 08:07 Mya Ash Rivervalley Reese Bicester & Warden Hill 31.5 154 64.17 17
36 DRWUP 1 08:14 Briony Martin Benaughlin Tempo Crawley and Horsham Hunt 30.5 144 60.00 23
37 DRWUP 1 08:21 Pippa Shaw Coca Crawley and Horsham Hunt 34 163.5 68.13 3

349 DRWUP 1 08:28 Gracie Flin Brookfield Hugo East Essex Hunt PC 33 156.5 65.21 13
351 DRWUP 1 08:35 Lizzie Webb Killioney Star Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 31 143 59.58 24
248 DRWUP 1 08:42 Eva Cranfield Bradmore Tomkin Easton Harriers 33.5 155 64.58 15
249 DRWUP 1 08:49 Sophia Waterer Valandero Amber Dancer Easton Harriers 32.5 155.5 64.79 14
305 DRWUP 1 08:56 Freya Adams Hillside Beechtree George Essex Farmers 29.5 141 58.75 26
304 DRWUP 1 09:03 Lauren Valentine Whisperwood Dun to Perfection Essex Farmers 34.5 158.5 66.04 9
193 DRWUP 1 I 09:10 Daisy Bullman Thistledown Eye Drop Littleport & District 31.5 151 62.92 19
291 DRWUP 1 I 09:17 Alice Colclough Dassatt Breeze Meynell Hunt PC 36 172.5 71.88 2
293 DRWUP 1 09:24 Charlie Colclough Drumbeat Meynell Hunt PC 30.5 145.5 60.63 22
288 DRWUP 1 09:52 Gracie Jenkins Ringcourt Spot On Meynell Hunt PC 32 154.5 64.38 16
290 DRWUP 1 09:59 Olivia Haycock Desmond Meynell Hunt PC 33 158.5 66.04 10
157 DRWUP 1 I 10:06 Millie Plumb Dwyfach Seren Newmarket and Thurlow 32.5 159.5 66.46 6
116 DRWUP 1 I 10:13 Ella Cook Ash Hill Silver Sound North West Kent 31.5 151.5 63.13 18
156 DRWUP 1 T 10:20 Imogen Greatley Tisrara Dun Romney Marsh Pony Club 37.5 177.5 73.96 1
148 DRWUP 1 I 10:27 Bella Downs Solo Breeze South Down Hunt West 32 161.5 67.29 5
151 DRWUP 1 I 10:34 Eti Noonan Ward Lovely Hill Hardys Touch South Down Hunt West 30 143 59.58 24

wd154 DRWUP 1 I 10:41 Holly Brook Nash Finnegans Rainbow South Down Hunt West wd
315 DRWUP 1 I 10:48 Max Michaells Murhan Sonic South Oxfordshire Hunt Central 33.5 158 65.83 11
138 DRWUP 1 10:55 Sophie Hermitage Stormy Sam Surrey Union Pony Club 31.5 147 61.25 20
56 DRWUP 1 I 11:02 Florence Green-Cronin Call Of The Apache West Kent Meopham 33 159 66.25 8
58 DRWUP 1 I 11:09 Olivia Gleed Dinessa VD West Kent Meopham 34 162.5 67.71 4

370 DRWUP 1 11:16 Evie Bond-Smith Derrymore Lucky Lad West Norfolk Hunt 31 147 61.25 20
369 DRWUP 1 11:23 Tally Read Bailey's Bridge West Norfolk Hunt 33.5 159 66.25 7

1



Arena 6 Test: Judge: 1
Comp NoClass No Section Team Time Rider Horse Pony Club coll Score % Ind Place

104 DRWUP 2 I 08:00 Lizzie Laurie Willow V Bicester & Warden Hill 31 145.5 60.63 17
39 DRWUP 2 I 08:07 Laura Jeanes Rocket Ronnie Brocklesby Hunt 32.5 152 63.33 11
38 DRWUP 2 08:14 Phoebe Whiting Absolutely Sure Crawley and Horsham Hunt 32 153 63.75 9

352 DRWUP 2 08:21 Daisy Twin Squires Jibber Jabber East Essex Hunt PC 30.5 146.5 61.04 16
350 DRWUP 2 08:28 Lizzie Webb  Killioney Star East Essex Hunt PC 
343 DRWUP 2 I 08:35 Scarlet Barwell Glenewoodstud Accappella East Kent Hunt 34.5 164 68.33 4
252 DRWUP 2 08:42 Katie Rolph Millie Easton Harriers 31.5 148 61.67 15
303 DRWUP 2 08:49 Abigail Valentine Terrano Cha Cha Essex Farmers 34 160.5 66.88 5
302 DRWUP 2 08:56 Kitty Delicata Oliver Twist Essex Farmers 32 153 63.75 9
209 DRWUP 2 09:03 Daisy Burgess Frank Essex Hunt North PC 31.5 149.5 62.29 14
195 DRWUP 2 I 09:10 Scott Clelland Rathmore Rodger Littleport Pony Club 33 157 65.42 8
289 DRWUP 2 09:17 Beth Foskett The Snowman Meynell Hunt PC 30.5 143 59.58 21
287 DRWUP 2 09:24 Fleur Boyden Polly Pocket Meynell Hunt PC 30 145 60.42 18
292 DRWUP 2 09:52 Lexi Brennan Clontumpher Dream. Meynell Hunt PC 34 159 66.25 6
63 DRWUP 2 09:59 Ruby Beams Gem Mid Surrey PC 29.5 142.5 59.38 22

194 DRWUP 2 I 10:06 Sophie Kemble Sydserff Arbutus North Norfolk Pony Club 35 164 68.33 3
121 DRWUP 2 T 10:13 Molly Cook Corrdino Vivendi North West Kent 30 144 60 19
247 DRWUP 2 I 10:20 Ivy Jo Hanson Tiger Scunthorpe & District 33.5 157 65.42 7
153 DRWUP 2 I 10:27 Bethan Holmes Dakotadee South Down Hunt West 29.5 142.5 59.38 22

wd149 DRWUP 2 I 10:34 Harriet Birkby Monacha Sunshine Boy South Down Hunt West
152 DRWUP 2 I 10:41 Matilda Yurtsever Woody South Down Hunt West 30 144 60 19
137 DRWUP 2 10:48 Olivia Jones Troy Surrey Union Pony Club 31.5 150.5 62.71 13
178 DRWUP 2 I 10:55 Daisy Fowler Kilraine Susan Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 24
57 DRWUP 2 I 11:02 Francesca Matarazzo Ridmore Pageboy West Kent Meopham 34.5 164.5 68.54 2
17 DRWUP 2 I 11:09 Ruby Sumner Silverado West Kent Meopham 32 152 63.33 11

364 DRWUP 2 11:16 Robbie Bell Liscannor Prince West Norfolk Hunt 35.5 165.5 68.96 1



Arena 1 Test: Judge:
Comp NoClass No Section Team Time Rider Horse Pony Club coll Score % Ind Place

323 DR A T 08:52 Holly Bignell Padula Party Pants Burghley Team 34 162.5 67.71 12
134 DR A I 09:00 Isabella Randolph Too for Blue Ashford Valley Hunt 34 162.5 67.71 12
363 DR A T 09:07 Ella Weavers Tom   Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 33.5 160.5 66.88 24
104 DR A I 09:14 Lizzie Laurie Willow V Bicester & Warden Hill Ind 31.5 150.5 62.71 37
102 DR A T 09:21 Jonty Gordon Barney Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.5 158.5 66.04 29
274 DR A I 09:28 Cordelia White Mickey Finn Blankney Hunt PC ind 33.5 160.5 66.88 24
359 DR A T 09:35 Lucy Phillipson Chiena Bryerley Springs Team 1 33.5 161.5 67.29 21
38 DR A I 09:42 Phoebe Whiting Absolutely Sure Crawley and Horsham Hunt ind 33 159 66.25 27

309 DR A T 09:49 Alana Bailey Silver Sprite Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 34.5 164 68.33 7
262 DR A I 09:56 Evie Deane Glenives Sebastian Cottesmore Hunt PC Ind 32 149 62.08 38
36 DR A I 10:03 Briony Martin Benaughlin Tempo Crawley and Horsham Hunt ind 33 156 65.00 35

353 DR A T 10:17 Charlotte Lane New Oak Thyme East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 36 174.5 72.71 1
343 DR A T 10:24 Scarlet Barwell Glenewoodstud Accappella East Kent Hunt Team 1 34.5 164.5 68.54 5
131 DR A I 10:31 Hebe Warren Smartie Pants East Sussex Pony Club Ind 32.5 157 65.42 33
250 DR A T 10:52 Lily Waterer Hafdre Tawel Easton Harriers Team 1 34 162.5 67.71 12
305 DR A T 10:59 Freya Adams Hillside Beechtree George Essex Farmers Team 1 33 156.5 65.21 34
330 DR A T 11:06 Robyn Moody Carawkeel Atlas Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 34 160.5 66.88 23
231 DR A I 11:14 Martha Hall Whiskers Eridge Hunt PC Ind 35 167.5 69.79 2
110 DR A T 11:20 Lola Graham Peter Pan Fernie Pony Club Team 1 34.5 163 67.92 10
46 DR A I 11:27 Alexander Bland Dylan Hertfordshire Hunt Ind 34.5 165.5 68.96 3
9 DR A I 11:34 Holly Maudlin Fernvean Fairground Ivel Valley Pony Club Ind 33 157 65.42 32

196 DR A I 11:41 Poppy Barber Chi Roo Littleport & District Ind 34 159 66.25 26ppy p
290 DR A T 11:48 Olivia Haycock Desmond Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 34 161.5 67.29 17
292 DR A T 11:55 Lexi Brennan Clontumpher Dream. Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 34.5 164.5 68.54 5
63 DR A I 12:02 Ruby Beams Gem Mid Surrey PC Ind 34 161 67.08 22

194 DR A I 12:09 Emma Kemble Sydserff Arbutus North Norfolk Pony Club Ind 34 163 67.92 11
121 DR A T 12:16 Molly Cook Corrdino Vivendi North West Kent Team 1 34 161.5 67.29 17
281 DR A T 12:23 Ellie Webb Taibreamh Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 34 163.5 68.13 9
368 DR A T 12:51 Robbie Bell Roswat Jacob West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 33.5 157.5 65.63 30
148 DR A T 12:58 Bella Downs Solo Breeze South Down Hunt West Team 1 34.5 165 68.75 4
166 DR A I 13:05 Leah Fitton Banana Pete II Suffolk Hunt ind 34 161.5 67.29 17
137 DR A T 13:12 Olivia Jones Troy Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 34.5 163.5 68.13 8
171 DR A T 13:19 William Branfield Ronnie Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 32.5 156 65.00 36
175 DR A T 13:26 Celeste Marr Johnson Lindisfarne T'Ambrqassader Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 32.5 157.5 65.63 31
17 DR A T 13:33 Ruby Sumner Silverado West Kent Meopham Team 1 34 161.5 67.29 17
85 DR A T 13:40 Darcy Rock Filou West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 34 162 67.50 16

241 DR A T 14:01 Tiana Davenport Athlones Silver Dollar Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 34 162.5 67.71 12
52 DR A T 14:08 Milly Munns Master Noble Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 33 159 66.25 27



Arena 2 Test: Judge:
Comp NoClass No Team Time Rider Horse Pony Club coll Score % Ind Place

139 DR B T 08:52 Tara Moore Aztec Warrier Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 34 157.5 65.63 26
DR B I 09:00

339 DR B I 09:07 Ellie Lendon Flint Barlow Hunt Pony Club 31 151.5 63.13 36
201 DR B T 09:14 Evie Lee Forest King Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 39.5 187 77.92 1
95 DR B I 09:21 Megan Churchill Kintuck Oscar Bicester & Warden Hill Ind 29.5 147 61.25 37

103 DR B T 09:28 Mia Ash Rivervalley Reese Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.5 159.5 66.46 20
39 DR B I 09:35 Laura Jeanes Rocket Ronnie Brocklesby Hunt Ind 34.5 165.5 68.96 10

324 DR B T 09:42 Mollie Deaton Arthur Burghley Team 31 152.5 63.54 34
307 DR B T 09:49 Lucy Clemeos Spice Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 32 158 65.83 25
261 DR B I 09:56 Florence Ashmore Willow Longstone Cottesmore Hunt PC Ind 33.5 162 67.50 15
257 DR B T 10:03 Alexa Woods Llanidan Thelma East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 33 160.5 66.88 19
342 DR B T 10:10 Annie Barwell Twyford Centaury East Kent Hunt Team 1 38 176.5 73.54 2
132 DR B I 10:17 Beth Hobden Sackville Rufus East Sussex Pony Club Ind 34 162.5 67.71 13
252 DR B I 10:24 Katie Rolph Millie Easton Harriers Ind 33 159.5 66.46 21
326 DR B I 10:31 Holly Bignell Tessa Burghley Ind 33.5 154.5 64.38 30
248 DR B T 10:52 Eva Cranfield Bradmore Tomkin Easton Harriers Team 1 30 146.5 61.04 38
302 DR B T 10:59 Kitty Delicata Oliver Twist Essex Farmers Team 1 36 173 72.08 3
332 DR B T 11:06 Holly Bashman Pennyfarthing Archie Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 33.5 162 67.50 15
209 DR B I 11:13 Daisy Burgess Frank Essex Hunt North PC Ind 33.5 166.5 69.38 8
109 DR B T 11:20 Millie Waters Oscar Fernie Pony Club Team 1 34 165.5 68.96 11
47 DR B I 11:27 Sasha Wilkinson Ace Ventura Hertfordshire Hunt Ind 33.5 157.5 65.63 27

193 DR B I 11:34 Daisy Bullman Thistledown Eye Drop Littleport & District Ind 33 158 65.83 24
195 DR B I 11:41 Scott Clelland Rathmore Rodger Littleport & District Ind 33 157.5 65.63 28195 DR B I 11:41 Scott Clelland Rathmore Rodger Littleport & District Ind 33 157.5 65.63 28
295 DR B T 11:48 Katie Mchardy Blackstairs Pet Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 35.5 171 71.25 5
293 DR B T 11:55 Charlie Colclough Drumbeat Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 32.5 162.5 67.71 14
157 DR B I 12:02 Millie Plumb Dwyfach Seren Newmarket and Thurlow Ind 32.5 158.5 66.04 23
116 DR B T 12:09 Ella Cook Ash Hill Silver Sound North West Kent Team 1 33.5 161 67.08 17
316 DR B I 12:16 Jasmine Allwood Pax Northampton Ind 32 152.5 63.54 33
283 DR B T 12:23 Erin Camp Buddy Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 32.5 155 64.58 29
152 DR B T 12:58 Matilda Yurtsever Woody South Down Hunt West Team 1 31.5 151.5 63.13 35
315 DR B I 13:05 Max Michaells Murhan Sonic South Oxfordshire Hunt Central ind 34.5 168.5 70.21 6
360 DR B T 13:12 Amber Hall Lackview Prince Bryerley Springs Team 1 34 168 70.00 7
173 DR B T 13:19 Philomena Strachen Leonardo Der Vier Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 36 172.5 71.88 4
176 DR B I 13:26 Jessica Ward Highland Crammond Star Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club
181 DR B T 13:33 George Haig Murphy Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 35 166 69.17 9
58 DR B T 13:40 Olivia Gleed Dinessa VD West Kent Meopham Team 1 34.5 160.5 66.88 18
86 DR B T 13:47 Elsa Boomgaardt HoneyDew West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 32.5 158.5 66.04 22

364 DR B T 13:54 Robbie Bell Liscannor Prince West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 34 165.5 68.96 12
243 DR B T 14:01 Freja Ogbourne Melis Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 32 154 64.17 31
53 DR B T 14:08 Emily Wright Nugget Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 32 153 63.75 32



Arena 3 Test: Judge:
Comp NoClass No Section Team Time Rider Horse Pony Club coll Score % Ind Place

49 DR C I 09:00 Neve Edwards Diamond Jubilees Meadow Barlow Hunt Pony Club 33.5 161 67.08 8
362 DR C T 09:07 Henry Wharton Tyrllawn Tornado Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 33 153.5 63.96 28
105 DR C I 09:14 Poppy Davis Leahness Chancer Bicester & Warden Hill Ind 31.5 150 62.5 34
240 DR C T 09:21 Sadie Lloyd Trixie Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.5 155.5 64.79 25
357 DR C T 09:28 Tayte Moon Finnigan Mooney Bryerley Springs Team 1 33 155.5 64.79 26
322 DR C T 09:35 Alice Eggar Paddy Burghley Team 34.5 164.5 68.54 3
308 DR C T 09:49 Ruby Fella Jack Be Nimble II Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 34 160 66.67 12
37 DR C I 09:56 Pippa Shaw Coca Crawley and Horsham Hunt ind 33 156.5 65.21 21

349 DR C T 10:03 Gracie Flin Brookfield Hugo East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 34 161 67.08 6
340 DR C T 10:10 Edward Geering Solly East Kent Hunt Team 1 32 151 62.92 31
251 DR C T 10:17 Eve Marson Rolly Rascel Easton Harriers Team 1 33.5 161 67.08 9
304 DR C T 10:24 Lauren Valentine Whisperwood Dun to Perfection Essex Farmers Team 1 33.5 160 66.67 13
331 DR C T 10:31 Hannah Argent Alfie Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 34 164.5 68.54 4
107 DR C T 10:52 Emily Maclean Luigi Fernie Pony Club Team 1 34 162 67.5 5
373 DR C I 10:59 Emma Smith Stretcholt Twilight Grafton Hunt PC Ind 33 155.5 64.79 26

wd124 DR C I 11:06 Freya Kenworthy Mojo High Peak Hunt Ind
294 DR C I 11:13 Jenny Roobottom Bambi Meynell Hunt PC Ind 34 158 65.83 19
296 DR C T 11:20 Abigail Hydon Chiddock Times Square Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 33.5 156 65 23
287 DR C T 11:27 Fleur Boyden Polly Pocket Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 31.5 148.5 61.88 35
117 DR C T 11:34 Lydia Hulf Barber's Blaze North West Kent Team 1 31.5 151 62.92 32
246 DR C I 11:41 Lucy Baxter Little Brown Bear OBH Chilterns Pony Club Ind 34 157.5 65.63 20
284 DR C T 11:48 Katie Millward Molly Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 32 150.5 62.71 33
163 DR C I 11:55 Jenna Harris Whisky Puckeridge Hunt Ind 33.5 160.5 66.88 11163 DR C I 11:55 Jenna Harris Whisky Puckeridge Hunt Ind 33.5 160.5 66.88 11
200 DR C I 12:02 William Mann Man in the moon Quorn Hunt Pony Club Ind 34 160.5 66.88 10
156 DR C I 12:09 Imogen Greatley Tisrara Dun Romney Marsh Pony Club Ind 35.5 169.5 70.63 2
153 DR C I 12:16 Bethan Holmes Dakotadee South Down Hunt West Ind 31 143 59.58 37
151 DR C T 12:23 Eti Noonan Ward Lovely Hill Hardys Touch South Down Hunt West Team 1 31 147 61.25 36
71 DR C I 12:58 Ellie Hancox Abercrombie South Notts ind 35.5 170.5 71.04 1

138 DR C I 13:05 Sophie Hermitage Stormy Sam Surrey Union Pony Club Ind 32.5 153 63.75 30
136 DR C T 13:12 Emily Banfield Homer Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 32.5 153 63.75 29
170 DR C T 13:19 Grace Haig Cafre Lakeland Blaze Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 34 158.5 66.04 16
174 DR C T 13:26 Jasmine O'Brien Griffindor Amber Flame Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 34 156 65 22
57 DR C I 13:33 Francesca Matarazzo Posh West Kent Meopham Ind 33.5 158.5 66.04 17
25 DR C T 13:40 Daisy Lewis Salakos West Kent Meopham Team 1 33.5 160 66.67 13
87 DR C T 13:47 Freya Noble Jennings Rosslayne Gavotte West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 34 161 67.08 6

242 DR C T 13:54 Hope Gardner Gold Dust Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 33.5 158.5 66.04 18
54 DR C T 14:01 Holly Eyre Alfie IV Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 33.5 156 65 23

369 DR C T 14:08 Tally Read Bailey's Bridge West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 33.5 159 66.25 15



Arena 4 Test: Judge:
Comp NoClass No Section Team Time Rider Horse Pony Club coll Score % Ind Place

272 DR D I 09:00 Madison Varney Ivan Bedfordshire South 32.5 154 64.17 21
361 DR D T 09:07 Millie Hindmarch A Touch of Spice Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 32 153.5 63.96 22
101 DR D T 09:14 Charlotte Rudge KMD Cosmopolitan Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 32 149.5 62.29 28
273 DR D I 09:21 Ben Finney Banjo Blankney Hunt PC ind 33.5 158 65.83 11
358 DR D T 09:28 Jasmin Briggs Lackview Prince Bryerley Springs Team 1 34 163 67.92 3
325 DR D T 09:35 Heidi Goodley-Grey Zac Burghley Team 32 150.5 62.71 25
310 DR D T 09:42 Abigail Buchan Danny Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 32 149.5 62.29 28
114 DR D I 09:49 Megan Dempsey Kingsgarn Tommy Cobham Branch Area 11 Ind 33.5 156.5 65.21 13
352 DR D I 09:56 Daisy Twin Squires Jibber Jabber East Essex Hunt PC ind 31.5 145 60.42 35
351 DR D T 10:03 Lizzie Webb  Killioney Star East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 31.5 142 59.17 37
341 DR D T 10:10 Eliza Geering Mickey East Kent Hunt Team 1 33 154.5 64.38 19
249 DR D T 10:17 Sophia Waterer Valandero Amber Dancer Easton Harriers Team 1 34 155.5 64.79 17
303 DR D T 10:24 Abigail Valentine Terrano Cha Cha Essex Farmers Team 1 34 162.5 67.71 4
330 DR D T 10:31 Robyn Moody Pippi Longstocking Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 31.5 150 62.5 27
108 DR D T 10:52 Katie Maclean Waiting for Sam Fernie Pony Club Team 1 32.5 156.5 65.21 14
347 DR D I 10:59 Jolly Lewis Monty Grafton Hunt PC Ind 31.5 147 61.25 34

8 DR D I 11:06 Charlotte Kitchener Chase your dreams Ivel Valley Pony Club Ind 34.5 161.5 67.29 5
288 DR D I 11:13 Gracie Jenkins Ringcourt Spot On Meynell Hunt PC Ind 34 159 66.25 10
291 DR D T 11:20 Alice Colclough Dassatt Breeze Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 32.5 155.5 64.79 18
289 DR D T 11:27 Beth Foskett The Snowman Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 32 151 62.92 24
286 DR D I 11:41 Jack Woodbridge Izzy Wizzy Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Ind 34.5 161.5 67.29 5
285 DR D T 11:48 Alicia Slade Prince Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 32.5 156.5 65.21 14
81 DR D I 11:55 Sophie Marii-Metuar II Rodney Old Berkeley Hunt North Ind 36 5 169 5 70 63 181 DR D I 11:55 Sophie Marii-Metuar II Rodney Old Berkeley Hunt North Ind 36.5 169.5 70.63 1

192 DR D I 12:02 Abi Jackson Jazz Puckeridge Western Ind 33.5 159.5 66.46 9
154 DR D I 12:09 Holly Brook Nash Finnegans Rainbow South Down Hunt West Ind 32.5 151.5 63.13 23
327 DR D I 12:16 Lucy Bishop Harwel Darius South Wold Hunt North ind 31.5 143.5 59.79 36
169 DR D I 12:23 Megan Knight Thomas Suffolk Hunt ind 33 156 65 16
122 DR D T 12:51 Lydia Hulf King Arthur North West Kent Team 1 33.5 150 62.5 26
247 DR D I 12:58 Ivy Jo Hanson Tiger Scunthorpe & District Ind 32.5 148 61.67 32
149 DR D T 13:05 Harriet Birkby Monacha Sunshine Boy South Down Hunt West Team 1 31.5 148.5 61.88 31

wd338 DR D I 13:12 Kate Duffy Jack Sparrow South Oxfordshire Hunt Central ind
135 DR D T 13:19 Frankie Chart Jack V Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 28 126 52.5 38
172 DR D T 13:26 Amy Bakker Sweet Cappachino Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 32 148.5 61.88 30
177 DR D T 13:33 Jamie Vine Teshani Tom Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 33 154 64.17 20
56 DR D T 13:40 Florence Green-Cronin Call Of The Apache West Kent Meopham Team 1 34.5 164 68.33 2
84 DR D T 13:47 Amelie McKean Our Lad West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 34 157.5 65.63 12

370 DR D T 13:54 Evie Bond-Smith Derrymore Lucky Lad West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 32 148 61.67 33
67 DR D T 14:01 Meg Orme Bobby Dazzler Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 34.5 159.5 66.46 8
51 DR D T 14:08 Katie Forton Forestwood Moonshine Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 34 161 67.08 7



Ride off for top 2 individuals from each arena S.Marshall C.Brady Total Coll Total score% Place

201 15:15 Rider 1 Evie Lee Forest King
Belvoir Hunt Pony Club 
Team 1 177 182 75 359 74.69 1

71 15:36 Rider 4
Ellie 
Hancox

Abercrombi
e South Notts ind 176 178 74 354 73.65 2

353 15:29 Rider 3
Charlotte 
Lane

New Oak 
Thyme

East Essex Hunt PC Team 
1 177 176 73 352 73.33 3

342 15:43 Rider 5
Annie 
Barwell

Twyford 
Centaury East Kent Hunt Team 1 168 176 72 344 71.67 4

156 15:57 Rider 7
Imogen 
Greatley Tisrara Dun

Romney Marsh Pony Club 
Ind 166 173 71 338 70.42 5

81 15:22 Rider 2

Sophie 
Marii-
Metuar II Rodney Old Berkeley Hunt North Ind 165 166 70 331 68.85 6

56 16:04 Rider 8

Florence 
Green-
Cronin

Call Of The 
Apache

West Kent Meopham Team 
1 162 163 69 325 67.6 7

231 15:50 Rider 6 Martha Hall Whiskers Eridge Hunt PC Ind 150 160 65 310 64.58 8



Section Rider Horse Pony Club Coll Score % Individual PlacingTeam Score Team Placing
D Millie Hindmarch A Touch of Spice Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 32 153.5 64 22
B Evie Lee Forest King Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 39.5 187 77.9 1
A Ella Weavers Tom   Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 33.5 160.5 66.9 24
C Henry Wharton Tyrllawn Tornado Belvoir Hunt Pony Club Team 1 33 153.5 64 28
A Jonty Gordon Barney Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.5 158.5 66 29
D Charlotte Rudge KMD Cosmopolitan Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 32 149.5 62.3 28
B Mia Ash Rivervalley Reese Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.5 159.5 66.5 20
C Sadie Lloyd Trixie Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.5 155.5 64.8 25
A Lucy Phillipson Chiena Bryerley Springs Team 1 33.5 161.5 67.3 21
C Tayte Moon Finnigan Mooney Bryerley Springs Team 1 33 155.5 64.8 26
B Amber Hall Lackview Prince Bryerley Springs Team 1 34 168 70 7
D Jasmin Briggs Lackview Prince Bryerley Springs Team 1 34 163 67.9 3
B Mollie Deaton Arthur Burghley Team 31 152.5 63.5 34
C Alice Eggar Paddy Burghley Team 34.5 164.5 68.5 3
A Holly Bignell Padula Party Pants Burghley Team 34 162.5 67.7 12
D Heidi Goodley-Grey Zac Burghley Team 32 150.5 62.7 25
D Abigail Buchan Danny Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 32 149.5 62.3 28
C Ruby Fella Jack Be Nimble II Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 34 160 66.7 12
A Alana Bailey Silver Sprite Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 34.5 164 68.3 7
B Lucy Clemeos Spice Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 32 158 65.8 35
C Gracie Flin Brookfield Hugo East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 34 161 67.1 6
D Lizzie Webb  Killioney Star East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 31.5 142 59.2 37
B Alexa Woods Llanidan Thelma East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 33 160.5 66.9 19
A Charlotte Lane New Oak Thyme East Essex Hunt PC Team 1 36 174.5 72.7 1
A Scarlet Barwell Glenewoodstud Accappella East Kent Hunt Team 1 34.5 164.5 68.5 5
D Eliza Geering Mickey East Kent Hunt Team 1 33 154.5 64.4 19
C Edward Geering Solly East Kent Hunt Team 1 32 151 62.9 31
B Annie Barwell Twyford Centaury East Kent Hunt Team 1 38 176.5 73.5 2
B Eva Cranfield Bradmore Tomkin Easton Harriers Team 1 30 146.5 61 38
A Lily Waterer Hafdre Tawel Easton Harriers Team 1 34 162.5 67.7 12
C Eve Marson Rolly Rascel Easton Harriers Team 1 33.5 161 67.1 9
D Sophia Waterer Valandero Amber Dancer Easton Harriers Team 1 34 155.5 64.8 17
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A Freya Adams Hillside Beechtree George Essex Farmers Team 1 33 156.5 65.2 34
B Kitty Delicata Oliver Twist Essex Farmers Team 1 36 173 72.1 3
D Abigail Valentine Terrano Cha Cha Essex Farmers Team 1 34 162.5 67.7 4
C Lauren Valentine Whisperwood Dun to Perfection Essex Farmers Team 1 33.5 160 66.7 13
C Hannah Argent Alfie Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 34 164.5 68.5 4
A Robyn Moody Carawkeel Atlas Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 34 160.5 66.9 23
B Holly Bashman Pennyfarthing Archie Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 33.5 162 67.5 15
D Robyn Moody Pippi Longstocking Essex Union Hunt Blue Team 1 31.5 150 62.5 27
C Emily Maclean Luigi Fernie Pony Club Team 1 34 162 67.5 5
B Millie Waters Oscar Fernie Pony Club Team 1 34 165.5 69 11
A Lola Graham Peter Pan Fernie Pony Club Team 1 34.5 163 67.9 10
D Katie Maclean Waiting for Sam Fernie Pony Club Team 1 32.5 156.5 65.2 14
B Katie Mchardy Blackstairs Pet Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 35.5 171 71.3 5
C Abigail Hydon Chiddock Times Square Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 33.5 156 65 23
D Alice Colclough Dassatt Breeze Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 32.5 155.5 64.8 18
A Olivia Haycock Desmond Meynell Hunt PC Team 1 34 161.5 67.3 17
A Lexi Brennan Clontumpher Dream. Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 34.5 164.5 68.5 5
B Charlie Colclough Drumbeat Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 32.5 162.5 67.7 14
C Fleur Boyden Polly Pocket Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 31.5 148.5 61.9 35
D Beth Foskett The Snowman Meynell Hunt PC Team 2 32 151 62.9 24
B Ella Cook Ash Hill Silver Sound North West Kent Team 1 33.5 161 67.1 17
C Lydia Hulf Barber's Blaze North West Kent Team 1 31.5 151 62.9 32
A Molly Cook Corrdino Vivendi North West Kent Team 1 34 161.5 67.3 17
B Erin Camp Buddy Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 32.5 155 64.6 29
C Katie Millward Molly Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 32 150.5 62.7 33
D Alicia Slade Prince Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 32.5 156.5 65.2 14
A Ellie Webb Taibreamh Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 34 163.5 68.1 9
C Eti Noonan Ward Lovely Hill Hardys Touch South Down Hunt West Team 1 31 147 61.3 36
D Harriet Birkby Monacha Sunshine Boy South Down Hunt West Team 1 31.5 148.5 61.9 31
A Bella Downs Solo Breeze South Down Hunt West Team 1 34.5 165 68.8 4
B Matilda Yurtsever Woody South Down Hunt West Team 1 31.5 151.5 63.1 35
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B Tara Moore Aztec Warrier Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 34 157.5 65.6 26
C Emily Banfield Homer Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 32.5 153 63.8 29
D Frankie Chart Jack V Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 28 126 52.5 38
A Olivia Jones Troy Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 34.5 163.5 68.1 8
C Grace Haig Cafre Lakeland Blaze Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 34 158.5 66 16
B Philomena Strachen Leonardo Der Vier Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 36 172.5 71.9 4
A William Branfield Ronnie Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 32.5 156 65 36
D Amy Bakker Sweet Cappachino Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 32 148.5 61.9 30
C Jasmine O'Brien Griffindor Amber Flame Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 34 156 65 22
A Celeste Marr Johnson Lindisfarne T'Ambrqassader Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 32.5 157.5 65.6 31
B George Haig Murphy Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 35 166 69.2 9
D Jamie Vine Teshani Tom Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 33 154 64.2 20
D Florence Green-Cronin Call Of The Apache West Kent Meopham Team 1 34.5 164 68.3 2
B Olivia Gleed Dinessa VD West Kent Meopham Team 1 34.5 160.5 66.9 18
C Daisy Lewis Salakos West Kent Meopham Team 1 33.5 160 66.7 13
A Ruby Sumner Silverado West Kent Meopham Team 1 34 161.5 67.3 17
A Darcy Rock Filou West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 34 162 67.5 16
B Elsa Boomgaardt HoneyDew West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 32.5 158.5 66 22
D Amelie McKean Our Lad West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 34 157.5 65.6 12
C Freya Noble Jennings Rosslayne Gavotte West Kent Sevenoaks Team 1 34 161 67.1 6
C Tally Read Bailey's Bridge West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 33.5 159 66.3 15
D Evie Bond-Smith Derrymore Lucky Lad West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 32 148 61.7 33
B Robbie Bell Liscannor Prince West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 34 165.5 69 12
A Robbie Bell Roswat Jacob West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 33.5 157.5 65.6 30
A Tiana Davenport Athlones Silver Dollar Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 34 162.5 67.7 12
D Meg Orme Bobby Dazzler Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 34.5 159.5 66.5 8
C Hope Gardner Gold Dust Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 33.5 158.5 66 18
B Freja Ogbourne Melis Woodland Hunt PC Team 1 32 154 64.2 31
C Holly Eyre Alfie IV Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 33.5 156 65 23
D Katie Forton Forestwood Moonshine Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 34 161 67.1 7
A Milly Munns Master Noble Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 33 159 66.3 27
B Emily Wright Nugget Woodland Pytchley Hunt Team 1 32 153 63.8 32
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1st Round 2nd Round 2nd Round

Rider Horse Pony Club Comp No SJ FAULTS SJ FAULTS TOTAL

Phoebe Lyle Tia Belvoir Ind 59 E E E
George Hendry Sparrow Brocklesby Hunt Ind 40 4 27 31
Nicole Budd Spyro Bryerley Springs Ind 1 0 0 0
Amber Hollingworth Romeo Cottesmore Hunt PC Ind 267 0 0 0
Abbie Caiden Marshalls Law Crawley and Horsham Hunt Ind 4 0 4 4
Maisie Hockney Stanhopes Roxy East Essex Hunt PC  Ind 301 0 4 4
Harriet Barron Chestnut Hill Moet East Hertfordshrie Hunt Ind 162 E E E
Ben Townsend Rushmore Master William East Kent Hunt Ind 15 0 0 0
Lilly-mai Webb Midnight East Kent Hunt Ind 155 0 0 0
Evie Norwood Finn East Kent Hunt Ind 23 0 12 12
Martha Lillicrap Smirnoff Ice East Sussex Ind 190 4 0 4
Archie Gubb Smartie  Enfield Chace Hunt Ind 374 0 0 0
Maisie Rowe Betsy Boo Essex Hunt North PC ind 211 0 0 0
Sophie Bell Benjie Bumblebee Essex Hunt North PC ind 210 0 0 0
Poppy Grant Little Harry Essex Union South Ind 129 E 0 E
Annabel Finston Lookout Lollypop Fitzwilliam Pony Club Ind 83 0 0 0
Leonie Thornhill Dolly VII Fitzwilliam Pony Club Ind 100 0 0 0
Fergus Reid Chino Flamstead Pony Club Ind 270 E E E
Eve Welton Jenga Grafton Hunt PC Ind 372 0 8 8
Sophie Tredwell Meister Grafton Hunt PC Ind 371 28 0 28
Lucy Marsden Wiston Grove Hunt PC Ind 60 0 0 0
Evie Eccles Killadoon Easter Grove Hunt Ind 16 0 0 0
Grace Kearvell Just Joey too Herts Hunt Ind 381 4 16 20
Grace Gadsby Joy Meynell Hunt ind 30 E 0 E
Elizabeth Kitchener Heritage Moonwalker Mid Surrey PC ind 111 4 0 4
Renee Paul Black Jack Mid Surrey PC Ind 216 4 0 4
Caitlin Ellis Jakob Northampton Ind 317 8 12 20
Issy Fuller Lady Lacie OBH Hughenden ind 112 0 E E
Ellie Mullan Lochlonn Puckeridge Hunt Western PC ind 256 0 0 0
Emily Brown Amber Puckeridge Hunt Western PC Ind 199 6 4 10
Scarlett Stephens Chip SOH(S) Pony Club Ind 214 5 WD WD
Imogen Anthony Senta South Bedfordshire  Ind 191 0 35 35
Bella Downs Solo Breeze South Down Hunt West Ind 148 0 0 0
Harriet Birkby Monacha Sunshine Boy South Down Hunt West Ind 149 6 4 10
Lorna Breen Ma i Million So th Do n H nt West Ind 150 0 0 0

Individual SJ

Lorna Breen Maxi Million South Down Hunt West Ind 150 0 0 0
Jack Owens Fantasy South Norfolk Pony Club Ind 182 17 4 21
Alice Anderson Milly South Notts Ind 204 0 12 12
Fenella Hancox Coshla Sparrow South Notts Ind 72 0 0 0
Isabel Bhatia Woody South Oxford central Ind 64 0 4 4
Millie Minford Longhill Boy South Oxford central Ind 66 4 4 8
Megan Dickson Misty Suffolk Hunt Ind 168 E E E
Grace Gibbs Lakeview Vclover Surrey Union Pony Club Ind 142 E E E
Anna Massey Drung Pop Socks West Kent Sevenoaks Ind 89 0 25 25
Robbie Bell Roswat Jacob West Norfolk Hunt 368 0 4 4
Clara Smith Glacial Advance Woodland Hunt 68 4 0 4
Meg Orme Bobby Dazzler Woodland Hunt Ind 67 0 0 0



Rider Horse Pony Club Comp No SJ FAULTS JO Time Place

Robyn Byme Crackerjack Brocklesby Hunt Team 1 44 0 36.12 1st
Archie Gubb Smartie  Enfield Chace Hunt Ind 374 0 36.97 2nd
Ellie Mullan Lochlonn Puckeridge Hunt Western PC ind 256 0 37.7 3rd

Sophie Rainbird Rydcar Hullihuck Ivel Valley Pony Club Team 1 12 0 38.05 4th
Emma Jones Trooper Eridge Hunt PC Team 2 235 0 38.62 5th
Lorna Breen Maxi Million South Down Hunt West Ind 150 0 38.79 6th

Lucy Marsden Wiston Grove Hunt PC Ind 60 0 38.79 6th
Fenella Hancox Coshla Sparrow South Notts Ind 72 0 40.19 8th

Fionn Braybrooke Bella Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 313 0 41.13 9th
Sophie Bell Benjie Bumblebee Essex Hunt North PC ind 210 0 41.16 10th

Evie Latham Gadget Flamstead Pony Club Team 1 382 0 41.61
Issy Key Buddy Burghley Team 1 355 0 41.85

Annabel Finston Lookout Lollypop Fitzwilliam Pony Club Ind 83 0 42
William Mann Man in the moon Quorn Hunt PC Team 1 200 0 42.02
Leah Faircloth Diamond Life Eridge Hunt PC Team 2 232 0 42.03
Zara Barber CJ Suffolk Hunt Team 1 167 0 42.57
Megan Cock Bambi East Essex Hunt PC  Team 1 260 0 44.5

Saskia Rogerson Clonlaras Glaxtown Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 5 0 45.18
Leonie Thornhill Dolly VII Fitzwilliam Pony Club Ind 100 0 45.95
Robyn Moody Gleiniant Pippi Longstockings Essex Union Hunt (Blue) 336 0 49.83
Melissa Knight Knockillaree Owen Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 7 0 50.58
Daisy Lorimer Oscsr Nominee Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Team 1 179 4 42.72
Freya De'Ath Stans your man Suffolk Hunt Team 1 165 4
Leah Fitton Banana Pete II Suffolk Hunt Team 1 166 4
Lottie Nixon Mynyddmorfa Susanna Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 3 4

Darcey Young Golden Liberty II Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 31 4
Nicole Budd Spyro Bryerley Springs Ind 1 4
Maisie Rowe Betsy Boo Essex Hunt North PC ind 211 4

Amber Hollingworth Romeo Cottesmore Hunt PC Ind 267 4
Maya Khan Paddy Old Berkeley Hunt North Team 1 79 4

Millie Wallace Ballylennon Classic Brocklesby Hunt Team 1 43 4
Luli Alderman Daffa Oakley Hunt West Team 1 226 4

Holly Pearson-Taylor Obi Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 65 4

Individual SJ Jump Off Results

Holly Pearson Taylor Obi Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 65 4
Bella Downs Solo Breeze South Down Hunt West Ind 148 4

Lilly-mai Webb Midnight East Kent Hunt Ind 155 4
Ben Townsend Rushmore Master William East Kent Hunt Ind 15 4

Issy Cotton Little Black Shadow Suffolk Hunt Team 1 164 8
Alana Bailey Silver Sprite Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 309 8
Becky Clark Brenin Jack Meynell Hunt Team 1 26 8

Olivia Whittingham Mulberry Big Ben Bicester & Warden Hill 97 8
Faith Rookyard Lola IX Easton Harriers Team 1 255 12

Evie Eccles Killadoon Easter Grove Hunt Ind 16 16
Eve Marson Roly Rascel Easton Harriers Team 1 251 E

Sophie Jackson Ardlee Alice Lady Cobham Branch Area 11 Team 1 128 WD
Meg Orme Bobby Dazzler Woodland Hunt Ind 67 WD



1st Round 1st Round 2nd Round 2nd Round Team Total Jump Off Final
Rider Horse Pony Club Class No SJ FAULTS Team Total SJ FAULTS TOTAL Total Result

Josie Boxall Cullawn Celtic Hope Ashford Valley Team 1 206 24 4
Maisie Vane Little Boots Ashford Valley Team 1 208 14 16

Red Robinson Jumpin Jax Ashford Valley Team 1 62 8 E
Sophie Stern Rio Ashford Valley Team 1 207 20 0
Isabelle Ford Bubble Rock Bicester & Warden Hill 99 E 4

Megan Churchill Kintuck Oscar Bicester & Warden Hill 95 8 8
Nancy Simpson Tawnmore Inner snap Bicester & Warden Hill 98 E 36

Olivia Whittingham Mulberry Big Ben Bicester & Warden Hill 97 0 0
Cordelia White Mickey Finn Blankney Hunt PC 274 8 0
Cordelia White Just George Blankney Hunt PC 277 4 4
Lucy Robertson Barty Blankney Hunt PC 276 0 E

Tristan Page Bluebell Blankney Hunt PC 275 0 4
Izzy Marshall Connor Brocklesby Hunt Team 1 42 4 4 52.22

SJ Team Results 
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Millie Wallace Ballylennon Classic Brocklesby Hunt Team 1 43 0 0 51.62
Robyn Byme Crackerjack Brocklesby Hunt Team 1 44 0 0 51
Ted Dixon Princess Brocklesby Hunt Team 1 41 0 4 51.06 153.68
Issy Key Buddy Burghley Team 1 355 0 0

Jessica Thompson Emlough Rover Burghley Team 1 354 4 0
Mollie Deaton Arthur Burghley Team 1 324 8 8

Natasha Williams Moss Burghley Team 1 356 4 4
Alana Bailey Silver Sprite Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 309 0 0 8 47.61

Fionn Braybrooke Bella Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 313 0 0 0 41.13
Ianthe Carr Ollie Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 311 9 0 1 52.78
Mollie Mear Jack Cambridgeshire Hunt Team 1 312 0 E 28
Amy Beney Funky Dunky Cobham Branch Area 11 Team 1 126 7 0

Carla Bisping Patrick Cobham Branch Area 11 Team 1 127 E 0
Megan Dempsey Kingsgarn Tommy Cobham Branch Area 11 Team 1 114 33 0
Sophie Jackson Ardlee Alice Lady Cobham Branch Area 11 Team 1 128 0 0
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Annija Krumins Mini Monster Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 264 14 0
Eliza Culloty Star Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 265 0 4

Florence Ashmore Zorro Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 263 E 0
Molly Turcan Grayfields Independance Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 266 18 4
Lottie Nixon Mynyddmorfa Susanna Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 3 0 0 4 38.48

Darcey Young Golden Liberty II Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 31 0 0 4 39.28
Pippa Shaw Rowhill Nuley Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 34 0 4 0 38.93

Saskia Rogerson Clonlaras Glaxtown Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 5 0 0 0 45.18
Alexa Woods Llanidan Thelma East Essex Hunt PC  Team 1 257 30 WD

Beatrice Ulthwatt-Bouverie Micky Mouse East Essex Hunt PC  Team 1 259 12 0
Emily Gallian Rotherhill Rascasse East Essex Hunt PC  Team 1 258 14 12
Megan Cock Bambi East Essex Hunt PC  Team 1 260 0 0
Eve Marson Big Ben Easton Harriers Team 1 254 E 4

Eva Cranfield Billy the Brave Easton Harriers Team 1 253 4 0 61.35
Faith Rookyard Lola IX Easton Harriers Team 1 255 0 0 60.2

Eve Marson Roly Rascel Easton Harriers Team 1 251 0 0 60 08 181 63
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Eve Marson Roly Rascel Easton Harriers Team 1 251 0 0 60.08 181.63
Alice Martin Cyflawn Annabel Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 236 4 0

Eleanor Strevens Mable Mouse Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 237 0 4
Martha Hall Whiskers Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 231 12 0
Ruby Hall Woody Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 238 8 24

Emma Jones Trooper Eridge Hunt PC Team 2 235 0 0 0 38.62
Leah Faircloth Diamond Life Eridge Hunt PC Team 2 232 0 0 0 42.03

Max Whittington Thistledown Singing The Blue Eridge Hunt PC Team 2 234 0 4 11 58.55
Ruby Hall Genie Eridge Hunt PC Team 2 233 4 0 4 44.46

Archie Appleby Rupert Essex & Suffolk Hunt Team 1 223 4 8
Bea Andrews Cavalier Harlequin Essex & Suffolk Hunt Team 1 222 0 4
Isla Appleby Willow Lad Essex & Suffolk Hunt Team 1 224 8 5
Molly Nichols Nip Tuck Essex & Suffolk Hunt Team 1 221 4 0

Charlotte Freeman Tango Essex Union Hunt (Blue) 337 0 30
Tianna Patterson Clancool Darkie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) 335 4 25

Hannah Argent Alfie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) 331 4 4 29 33
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Hannah Argent Alfie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) 331 4 4
Robyn Moody Gleiniant Pippi Longstockings Essex Union Hunt (Blue) 336 0 0



Chloe Meacock Pink Champagne Flamstead Pony Club Team 1 188 24 E
Holly Hudgell Seaview Molly Flamstead Pony Club Team 1 357 0 E
Evie Latham Gadget Flamstead Pony Club Team 1 382 0 0

Jessica Goodman Nefydd Jordan Flamstead Pony Club Team 1 189 4 0
Annie Mcmillan Mambo s Ivel Valley Pony Club Team 1 10 0 4 57.79
Emily Armitage Dolly Ivel Valley Pony Club Team 1 13 4 E

Frankie Warwick Vienna Express Ivel Valley Pony Club Team 1 11 0 4 57.58
Sophie Rainbird Rydcar Hullihuck Ivel Valley Pony Club Team 1 12 0 0 55.91 171.28

Becky Clark Brenin Jack Meynell Hunt Team 1 26 0 0
Isabelle Astoin Toddy Meynell Hunt Team 1 27 E 26
Louby Grainger Kung Foo Kizzy Meynell Hunt Team 1 28 15 13
Niamh O'Toole Pashas Heavenly Vision Meynell Hunt Team 1 29 4 0

Ellie Bierton Shadow's Prince Oakley Hunt West Team 1 229 4 4
Luli Alderman Daffa Oakley Hunt West Team 1 226 0 0
Maisie Gallen Clover Oakley Hunt West Team 1 228 27 E
Ni h B S D it i O kl H t W t T 1 227 0 9
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Niamh Brown Seves Dunitagain Oakley Hunt West Team 1 227 0 9
Jake Palmer-Shaw Dublin Dan Old Berkeley Hunt North Team 1 78 12 8

Maya Khan Paddy Old Berkeley Hunt North Team 1 79 0 0
Sophie Griffiths Charlie Old Berkeley Hunt North Team 1 77 5 0

Sophie Marii-Metuarii Rodney Old Berkeley Hunt North Team 1 80 12 0
Ellie Carlile nielfab Whisper's Morning Glo Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 18 4 4 53.84
Eva Davies Lakeview Magic Star Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 6 E E

Holly Pearson-Taylor Obi Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 65 0 0 52.64
Melissa Knight Knockillaree Owen Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 7 0 0 62.47 168.95
Archie Turner Puff The Magic Dragon Quorn Hunt PC Team 1 321 0 4 60.92
Bobby Marlow Spring Violet Quorn Hunt PC Team 1 319 8 4 63.65

Francesca Turner Kira IV Quorn Hunt PC Team 1 320 0 4 57.85
William Mann Man in the moon Quorn Hunt PC Team 1 200 0 0 57.75 176.52
Freya De'Ath Stans your man Suffolk Hunt Team 1 165 0 0 4 49.08
Issy Cotton Little Black Shadow Suffolk Hunt Team 1 164 0 0 8 46.77
Leah Fitton Banana Pete II Suffolk Hunt Team 1 166 0 0 4 47 130
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Leah Fitton Banana Pete II Suffolk Hunt Team 1 166 0 0 4 47.13
Zara Barber CJ Suffolk Hunt Team 1 167 0 0 0 42.57
Daisy Fowler Kilraine Susan Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Team 1 178 0 4 53.65
Daisy Lorimer Oscsr Nominee Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Team 1 179 0 0 61.33
Grace Haig Cafre Lakeland Blaze Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Team 1 170 0 4 56.39
Jamie Vine Teshani Tom Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Team 1 177 4 8 171.37
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No Rider Horse Pony Club DR SJ XC XC Time Total
50 Bridget Bedford Roseliers Diamond Barlow Hunt Pony Club Team 1 33.3 0 0 0 33.3
48 Ellie Lendon Oakdene Barry Barlow Hunt Pony Club Team 1 42.9 4 0 0 46.9
49 Neve Edwards Diamond Jubilees Meadow Barlow Hunt Pony Club Team 1 34 4 0 0 38 118.2

346 Jessica Trotter Ballingham Connor Belvoir Team 1 39.6 7 40 0 86.6 8TH
133 Kitty Henderson Dibo Belvoir Team 1 32.9 0 0 0 32.9
201 Evie Lee Forest King Belvoir Team 1 34.8 8 0 0 42.8
123 Jasmine Hodge Sergeant pepper Belvoir Team 1 34.4 0 0 0 34.4 110.1
97 Olivia Whittingham Mulbery Big Ben Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 35.8 0 0 0 35.8
93 Charlotte Gregory Sunrise of Chantilly Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 36.5 4 E E E
96 Charlotte Rudge Alan Rockett Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.8 0 E E E
95 Megan Churchill Kintuck Oscar Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 36.3 8 0 1.6 45.9 E

268 Florence Lissaman Fanta Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 35.4 0 0 0 35.4 2ND
266 Molly Turcan Grayfields Independance Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 28.5 0 0 0 28.5
265 Eliza Culloty Star Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 29.8 0 0 0 29.8
261 Florence Ashmore Willow Longstone Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 35.2 4 0 0 39.2 93.7

3 Lottie Nixon Mynyddmorfa Susanna Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 31.5 0 0 0 31.5 5TH
2 Maddie Vans Agnew Agher Rosie Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 35.6 0 0 8 43.6
5 Saskia Rogerson Clonlaras Glaxtown Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 34 0 0 0 34
4 Abbie Caiden Marshalls Law Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 32.5 8 0 0 40.5 106

24 Leo Norwood Finn East Kent Hunt 38.1 8 0 5.6 51.7
187 Sienna Bates Creggduff Kippure Camelot East Kent Hunt 36 0 0 9.6 45.6
340 Edward Geering Solly East Kent Hunt 38.1 0 0 0 38.1 135.4
184 Cami Hawes Seb Enfield Chace Hunt Team 1 40.6 0 20 0 60.6
185 Connie Harrington Piglet Enfield Chace Hunt Team 1 31.7 0 E E E
183 Lottie Johns Brilliant Bangle Enfield Chace Hunt Team 1 45.6 4 0 0 49.6 E
237 Eleanor Strevens Mable Mouse Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 35.2 4 0 0 39.2 10TH
232 Leah Faircloth Diamond Life Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 32.7 0 0 0 32.7
238 Ruby Hall Woody Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 41.5 8 0 0 49.5
239 Anabelle Crickmore Roisins Galway Girl Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 35.6 4 0 0 39.6 111.5
333 Tianna Patterson Clancool Darkie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 40.2 4 E E E
334 Grace Whiteford Manstty Daffyd Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 37.7 10 0 0 47.7
331 Hannah Argent Alfie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 30.6 4 0 0.8 35.4
335 Tianna Patterson Clancool Darkie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 34.8 6 R R R E
161 Nicole Johnson Creevagh Bobby High Peak Hunt Team 1 38.8 4 E E E 6TH
158 Amelia Maycock Carnsdale Ghostbuster High Peak Hunt Team 1 28.3 0 0 2.4 30.7
160 Freia Carlton-Reditt Dancing Joker High Peak Hunt Team 1 35.2 4 0 0 39.2
159 Lili Brocklehurst Jack High Peak Hunt Team 1 32.5 4 0 0 36.5 106.4
143 Holly Foskett Hilton Meynell Hunt team 1 32.7 0 0 0 32.7 1ST
144 Katie Mchardy Blackstairs Pet Meynell Hunt team 1 32.3 0 0 0 32.3
145 Alice Colclough Dassett Breeze Meynell Hunt team 1 30.4 0 0 0 30.4
26 Becky Clark Brenin Jack Meynell Hunt team 1 26.3 4 0 0 30.3 93

298 Max Woods Jack Jones Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 38.3 8 E E E
297 Tom Hancock Tonto Its A Miracle Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 32.3 0 0 0 32.3
299 Beatrice Salmon Over To Jones Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 38.3 0 E E E
300 Lily Wittich Rosstuohy Loobeen Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 29.6 0 0 0 29.6 E
217 Holly Mitchell Hattie North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 41.7 8 0 0 49.7
220 Katie Lockhart Herbie North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 WD WD WD WD WD
219 Libby Ong Dyke Beck wild daisy North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 38.3 0 20 0 58.3
218 Evie Hood Milo North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 36.3 0 0 0 36.3 144.3
119 Lily Rankine Nook Wild Thyme North West Kent Team 1 33.3 0 20 0 53.3
117 Lydia Huff Barber's Blaze North West Kent Team 1 36 0 65 0 101
118 Parris Illing Konkleen Kruise North West Kent Team 1 33.3 4 20 0 57.3
116 Ella Cook Ash Hill Silver Sound North West Kent Team 1 30.8 0 0 0 30.8 141.4
278 Georgia Vella Ardnacoille Lady Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 33.5 4 0 0 37.5 7TH
281 Ellie Webb Taibreamh Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 29 12 0 0 41
279 Cian Greene Cragroe Lad Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 28.3 0 0 0 28.3
280 Megan Vickers Peters Boy II Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 31.3 8 0 6 45.3 106.8
115 Abigail Seal Burlesque Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 36.3 0 0 0 36.3 3RD
213 Daisy Morgan Smithlan Lucky Sam Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 32.5 4 0 0 36.5

7 Melissa Knight Knockillaree Owen Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 26.7 0 0 0 26.7 99.5
92 Venetia Mahony Dooneens Sunnyboy SOHC PC Team 1 35 0 0 0 35 4TH
90 Elizabeth Jelfs Green Cottage Kings Ransom SOHC PC Team 1 31.5 0 0 0 31.5
91 Isabel Bhatia Crabswood Zonda SOHC PC Team 1 33.3 0 0 0 33.3
66 Millie Minford Longhill Boy SOHC PC Team 1 37.7 4 0 0 41.7 99.8
76 Hattie Pykett Midnight Romeo South Notts Team 1 40.4 0 0 0 40.4
74 Ellie Hancox Carraroe Jess South Notts Team 1 34.8 0 0 0 34.8
72 Fenella Hancox Coshla Sparrow South Notts Team 1 29.8 0 20 0 49.8
73 Freya Anderson Braddock's Pandora South Notts Team 1 32.9 4 0 0 36.9 112.1

167 Zara Barber CJ Suffolk Hunt Team 1 31.9 0 0 2 33.9
345 Freya De'Ath Sir Bob Suffolk Hunt Team 1 39.8 0 0 0 39.8
166 Leah Fitton Banana Pete II Suffolk Hunt Team 1 33.3 0 20 0 53.3
168 Todd Hutchinson Out of the Blue Suffolk Hunt Team 1 41.3 0 0 0 41.3 115
141 Bonnie Thompson Mouse Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 37.5 0 E E E
136 Emily Banfield Homer Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 39.4 4 0 0 43.4
140 Lucy Greenwood Finn Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 37.5 8 E E E E
177 Jamie Vine Teshani Tom Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 39.4 4 0 0 43.4
180 Ellie Davis Tourbeck Alex Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 31.1 8 0 0 39.1
178 Daisy Fowler Kilraine Susan Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 44.8 4 0 3.2 52
170 Grace Haig Cafre Lakeland Blaze Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 30.2 4 20 0 54.2 134.5
22 Evie Slater Regal Spirit West Kent Meopham Team 1 35.2 0 60 0 95.2
21 Lucy Carter-Griffths Flourescent Adolescent West Kent Meopham Team 1 40 4 0 0 44
14 Scarlet Clarke-Murphy Silver West Kent Meopham Team 1 37.9 4 0 0 41.9 181.1

366 Rebe Harrison Three Rocks Colleen West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 37.9 4 0 0 41.9 9TH
368 Robbie Bell Roswat Jacob West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 30 0 0 0 30
365 Mia Sexton Kings King West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 39 0 0 0 39
364 Robbie Bell Liscannor Prince West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 30 12 0 0 42 110.9
69 Emily Bowen Ballinagore Diamond Imp Woodland Hunt Team 1 29.2 4 0 0 33.2
70 Arabella Smith Shanvey Moonstone Woodland Hunt Team 1 41.5 4 0 0 45.5
68 Clara Smith Glacial Advance Woodland Hunt Team 1 31.9 0 40 0.4 72.3 151



No Rider Horse Pony Club DR SJ XC XC Time Total Place 

3 Lottie Nixon Mynyddmorfa Susanna Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 31.5 0 0 0 31.5 1

318 Charity Harrison-Greaves Creevagh Millie Northampton Ind 28.1 4 0 0 32.1 2

143 Holly Foskett Hilton Meynell Hunt team 1 32.7 0 0 0 32.7 3

69 Emily Bowen Ballinagore Diamond Imp Woodland Hunt Team 1 29.2 4 0 0 33.2 4

167 Zara Barber CJ Suffolk Hunt Team 1 31.9 0 0 2 33.9 5

224 Iisla Appleby Willow Lad Essex and Suffolk Ind 35 0 0 0 35 6

92 Venetia Mahony Dooneens Sunnyboy SOHC PC Team 1 35 0 0 0 35 6

268 Florence Lissaman Fanta Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 35.4 0 0 0 35.4 8

88 Harry Scott Seren Benfro West Kent Sevenoaks Ind 31.5 4 0 0 35.5 9

97 Olivia Whittingham Mulbery Big Ben Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 35.8 0 0 0 35.8 10

115 Abigail Seal Burlesque OSB&WK PC 36.3 0 0 0 36.3

271 Katy Arnold Artist Star Quorn Hunt Pony Club Ind 33.3 4 0 0 37.3

278 Georgia Vella Ardnacoille Lady Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 33.5 4 0 0 37.5

237 Eleanor Strevens Mable Mouse Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 35.2 4 0 0 39.2

109 Millie Waters Oscar Fernie Pony Club Ind 35.4 4 0 0 39.4

314 Ruby Leonard Flicker Soham and District ind 35.6 4 0 0 39.6

125 Maisie Short Churchfield Nellie South Wold North Pony Club Ind 39.6 0 0 0 39.6

76 Hattie Pykett Midnight Romeo South Notts Team 1 40.4 0 0 0 40.4

77 Sophie Griffiths Charlie Old Berkeley Hunt North ind 36.7 4 0 0 40.7

366 Rebe Harrison Three Rocks Colleen West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 37.9 4 0 0 41.9

177 Jamie Vine Teshani Tom Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 39.4 4 0 0 43.4

59 Phoebe Lyle Tia Belvoir Ind 40.4 4 0 0 44.4

82 Millie Clarke Prince OBH Chilterns Ind 40.4 4 0 0 44.4

310 Abigail Buchan Danny Cambridgeshire Hunt Ind 40 5 0 0 45

217 Holly Mitchell Hattie North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 41.7 8 0 0 49.7

24 Leo Norwood Finn East Kent Hunt Ind 38.1 8 0 5.6 51.7

119 Lily Rankine Nook Wild Thyme North West Kent Team 1 33.3 0 20 0 53.3

184 Cami Hawes Seb Enfield Chace Hunt Team 1 40.6 0 20 0 60.6

346 Jessica Trotter Ballingham Connor Belvoir Team 1 39.6 7 40 0 86.6

381 Grace Kearvell Just Joey too Herts Hunt Ind 33.8 16 40 0 89.8

62 Red Robinson Jumpin Jax Ashford Valley Hunt Ind 36.7 0 80 0 116.7

161 Nicole Johnson Creevagh Bobby High Peak Hunt Team 1 38.8 4 E E E E

298 Max Woods Jack Jones Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 38.3 8 E E E E

333 Tianna Patterson Clancool Darkie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 40.2 4 E E E E

Section A



No Rider Horse Pony Club DR SJ XC XC Time Total Place 

266 Molly Turcan Grayfields Independance Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 28.5 0 0 0 28.5 1

368 Robbie Bell Roswat Jacob West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 30 0 0 0 30 2

158 Amelia Maycock Carnsdale Ghostbuster High Peak Hunt Team 1 28.3 0 0 2.4 30.7 3

344 Jenna Harris Boher Lass Puckeridge Hunt Ind 31.5 0 0 0 31.5 4

90 Elizabeth Jelfs Green Cottage Kings Ransom SOHC PC Team 1 31.5 0 0 0 31.5 4

144 Katie Mchardy Blackstairs Pet Meynell Hunt team 1 32.3 0 0 0 32.3 6

297 Tom Hancock Tonto Its A Miracle Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 32.3 0 0 0 32.3 6

232 Leah Faircloth Diamond Life Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 32.7 0 0 0 32.7 8

133 Kitty Henderson Dibo Belvoir Team 1 32.9 0 0 0 32.9 9

306 Poppy Mcdonald Put the kettle on Essex Farmers Ind 32.9 0 0 0 32.9 9

229 Ellie Bierton Shadow's Prince Oakley Hunt West Ind 32.9 0 0 0 32.9 9

50 Bridget Bedford Roseliers Diamond Barlow Hunt Pony Club Team 1 33.3 0 0 0 33.3

198 Alice Hillary Chippendale III Cobham Branch Area 11 ind 30.8 4 0 0 34.8

74 Ellie Hancox Carraroe Jess South Notts Team 1 34.8 0 0 0 34.8

106 Esme Daw Happy Bunny OBH Hughenden ind 35.6 0 0 0.8 36.4

213 Daisy Morgan Smithlan Lucky Sam Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 32.5 4 0 0 36.5

180 Ellie Davis Tourbeck Alex Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 31.1 8 0 0 39.1

345 Freya De'Ath Sir Bob Suffolk Hunt Team 1 39.8 0 0 0 39.8

55 Hettie Hill Earl Woodland Pytchley Hunt Ind 40.4 0 0 0 40.4

281 Ellie Webb Taibreamh Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 29 12 0 0 41

276 Lucy Robertson Barty Blankney Hunt PC ind 37.1 4 0 0 41.1

2 Maddie Vans Agnew Agher Rosie Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 35.6 0 0 8 43.6

187 Sienna Bates Creggduff Kippure Camelot East Kent Hunt Ind 36 0 0 9.6 45.6

334 Grace Whiteford Manstty Daffyd Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 37.7 10 0 0 47.7

75 Issy Grainger Fritham Opposition South Notts Ind 42.7 0 0 18.4 61.1

215 Molly Tarris Athlones Bay Quorn Hunt Pony Club Ind 31.9 4 40 0 75.9

22 Evie Slater Regal Spirit West Kent Meopham Team 1 35.2 0 60 0 95.2

197 Alice Trump Tatif Littleport & District Ind 35.2 0 65 0 100.2

117 Lydia Huff Barber's Blaze North West Kent Team 1 36 0 65 0 101

93 Charlotte Gregory Sunrise of Chantilly Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 36.5 4 E E E E

185 Connie Harrington Piglet Enfield Chace Hunt Team 1 31.7 0 E E E E

141 Bonnie Thompson Mouse Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 37.5 0 E E E E

220 Katie Lockhart Herbie North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 WD WD WD WD WD WD

Section B



No Rider Horse Pony Club DR SJ XC XC Time Total Place 

279 Cian Greene Cragroe Lad Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 28.3 0 0 0 28.3 1

51 Katie Forton Forestwood Moonshine Woodland Pytchley Hunt Ind 25.6 4 0 0 29.6 2

265 Eliza Culloty Star Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 29.8 0 0 0 29.8 3

145 Alice Colclough Dassett Breeze Meynell Hunt team 1 30.4 0 0 0 30.4 4

315 Max Michaells Murhan Sonic South Oxfordshire Hunt Central Ind 29 4 0 0 33 5

91 Isabel Bhatia Crabswood Zonda SOHC PC Team 1 33.3 0 0 0 33.3 6

205 Maddie Pittock New York Spritzer II Romney Marsh Ind 33.8 0 0 0 33.8 7

5 Saskia Rogerson Clonlaras Glaxtown Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 34 0 0 0 34 8

348 Eleanor Brown Mr Magoo Grafton Hunt PC Ind 31.1 4 0 0 35.1 9

Section C

251 Eve Marson Rolly Rascel Easton Harriers Ind 35.4 0 0 0 35.4 10

331 Hannah Argent Alfie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 30.6 4 0 0.8 35.4

78 Jake Palmer-Shaw Dublin Dan Old Berkeley Hunt North ind 38.3 0 0 0 38.3

365 Mia Sexton Kings King West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 39 0 0 0 39

160 Freia Carlton-Reditt Dancing Joker High Peak Hunt Team 1 35.2 4 0 0 39.2

157 Millie Plumb Dwyfach Seren Newmarket and Thurlow Ind 36.3 4 0 0 40.3

201 Evie Lee Forest King Belvoir Team 1 34.8 8 0 0 42.8

136 Emily Banfield Homer Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 39.4 4 0 0 43.4

269 Jared Busby-Powell Kash Cottesmore Hunt PC Ind 39.9 4 0 0 43.9

21 Lucy Carter-Griffths Flourescent Adolescent West Kent Meopham Team 1 40 4 0 0 44

203 Katie Adams Lollipop Chino Puckeridge Hunt Western PC Ind 37.5 8 0 0 45.5

70 Arabella Smith Shanvey Moonstone Woodland Hunt Team 1 41.5 4 0 0 45.5

48 Ellie Lendon Oakdene Barry Barlow Hunt Pony Club Team 1 42.9 4 0 0 46.9

238 Ruby Hall Woody Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 41.5 8 0 0 49.5

183 Lottie Johns Brilliant Bangle Enfield Chace Hunt Team 1 45.6 4 0 0 49.6

72 Fenella Hancox Coshla Sparrow South Notts Team 1 29.8 0 20 0 49.8

43 Millie Wallace Ballylennon Classic Brocklesby Hunt ind 47.7 4 0 0 51.7

178 Daisy Fowler Kilraine Susan Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club 44.8 4 0 3.2 52

166 Leah Fitton Banana Pete II Suffolk Hunt Team 1 33.3 0 20 0 53.3

212 Holly Nelmes-Faint Taranaki Essex Hunt North PC Ind 34.6 21 0 0 55.6

118 Parris Illing Konkleen Kruise North West Kent Team 1 33.3 4 20 0 57.3

219 Libby Ong Dyke Beck wild daisy North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 38 3 0 20 0 58 3219 Libby Ong Dyke Beck wild daisy North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 38.3 0 20 0 58.3

96 Charlotte Rudge Alan Rockett Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 33.8 0 E E E E

299 Beatrice Salmon Over To Jones Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 38.3 0 E E E E

230 Luli Alderman Tiny Timmy Oakley Hunt West Ind 39.2 4 E E E E

6 Eva Davies Lakeview Magic Star Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 WD WD WD WD WD WD



No Rider Horse Pony Club DR SJ XC XC Time Total Place 

7 Melissa Knight Knockillaree Owen Old Surrey and Burstow Team 1 26.7 0 0 0 26.7 1

300 Lily Wittich Rosstuohy Loobeen Newmarket and Thurlow Team 1 29.6 0 0 0 29.6 2

26 Becky Clark Brenin Jack Meynell Hunt team 1 26.3 4 0 0 30.3 3

116 Ella Cook Ash Hill Silver Sound North West Kent Team 1 30.8 0 0 0 30.8 4

252 Katie Rolph Millie Easton Harriers Ind 31.3 0 0 0 31.3 5

202 Poppy Grovestock Black Beauty Boy Puckeridge Hunt Western PC Ind 27.7 4 0 0 31.7 6

123 Jasmine Hodge Sergeant pepper Belvoir Team 1 34.4 0 0 0 34.4 7

210 Sophie Bell Benjie Bumblebee Essex Hunt North PC Ind 36.3 0 0 0 36.3 8

218 Evie Hood Milo North Norfolk Pony Club Team 1 36.3 0 0 0 36.3 8

159 Lili Brocklehurst Jack High Peak Hunt Team 1 32.5 4 0 0 36.5 10

73 Freya Anderson Braddock's Pandora South Notts Team 1 32.9 4 0 0 36.9

282 Georgia Vella Roo Old Berkeley Hunt (South) ind 37.9 0 0 0 37.9

49 Neve Edwards Diamond Jubilees Meadow Barlow Hunt Pony Club Team 1 34 4 0 0 38

340 Edward Geering Solly East Kent Hunt Ind 38.1 0 0 0 38.1

261 Florence Ashmore Willow Longstone Cottesmore Hunt PC Team 1 35.2 4 0 0 39.2

239 Anabelle Crickmore Roisins Galway Girl Eridge Hunt PC Team 1 35.6 4 0 0 39.6

244 Oscar Howitt-Riley Tom Thumb Romney Marsh Ind 36.1 4 0 0 40.1

4 Abbie Caiden Marshalls Law Crawley and Horsham Hunt Team 1 32.5 8 0 0 40.5

168 Todd Hutchinson Out of the Blue Suffolk Hunt Team 1 41.3 0 0 0 41.3

66 Millie Minford Longhill Boy SOHC PC Team 1 37.7 4 0 0 41.7

14 Scarlet Clarke-Murphy Silver West Kent Meopham Team 1 37.9 4 0 0 41.9

364 Robbie Bell Liscannor Prince West Norfolk Hunt Team 1 30 12 0 0 42

280 Megan Vickers Peters Boy II Old Berkeley Hunt (South) Team 1 31.3 8 0 6 45.3

95 Megan Churchill Kintuck Oscar Bicester & Warden Hill Team 1 36.3 8 0 1.6 45.9

170 Grace Haig Cafre Lakeland Blaze Vale of Aylesbury Hunt Pony Club Team 1 30.2 4 20 0 54.2

328 Jess Bishop Kileens Darling Athena South Wold Hunt North Ind 35 6 20 0 61

68 Clara Smith Glacial Advance Woodland Hunt Team 1 31.9 0 40 0.4 72.3

121 Molly Cook Corrdino Vivendi North West Kent ind 37.7 4 40 0 81.7

113 Amelie Langan Woo OBH Chilterns Ind 32.9 E E E E E

140 Lucy Greenwood Finn Surrey Union Pony Club Team 1 37.5 8 E E E E

335 Tianna Patterson Clancool Darkie Essex Union Hunt (Blue) Team 1 34.8 6 R R R R
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